Pressure
booster
5
Air Amplifier Station AP
Description The air amplifier compresses air or nitrogen from a standard pressure of 5 or 6 bar to the desired outlet
pressure of 16 or 40 bar. This is realized by cylinders with different ratios, simply, safe and economical.
No electrical installation is required and there is no energy consumption once the final pressure has been
reached. Life 3 m cycles, switch-on duration ED 10 minutes.

height width depth vol. thread rate pressure P2 number
mm mm mm l kg cylinder P1 / P2 PA : P2 l/min*3 max. bar*5
Order example:
AP16-0580
PA = drive pressure,     P1 = supply pressure,     P2 = outlet pressure
Amplifier up to 3000 bar or for other gases on request
5.15
P1: 6 bar   P2: 60 bar
50 to 1200 l/min
Air amplifier AP
220 400 360 3 13 G 3/8 G 3/8 1 : 2 1580 16 AP16-0580
235 400 360 3 16 G 1/2 G 1/2 1 : 2 1960 16 AP16-0960
656 844 381 40 49 G 3/4 G 1/2 1 : 2 1200 16 AP16-1200
655 844 381 40 16 G 1/2 G 1/2 1 : 3 1230 16 AP16-0230
365 400 133 0.8 5.3 G 3/8 G 3/8 1 : 4 11550*2 40 AP40-0050
655 844 381 40 45 G 1/2 G 3/8 1 : 5 1360 40 AP40-0360
*1 drive pressure for AP40-0050 is 2 to 10 bar *2 at 6 bar supply and 16 bar outlet pressure and 50 % ED *3 at 8 bar supply and 20 bar outlet pressure and 50 % ED
*4 at 6 bar supply and 8 bar outlet pressure and 50 % ED *5 limited by tank
with tank, filter, regulator, drive pressure PA 1-10 bar
gauge, switch, relief valve supply pressure P1 max. 12 bar
AP16-0580 similar to AP16-0960
and AP40-0360
AP16-1200 similar to AP40-0360
and AP16-0230
AP40-0050
outlet pressure supply pressure in bar
bar
18
15
12
9
6
3
200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
flow rate in l/min
AP16-0580
10 bar
system
pressure8 bar
6 bar
4 bar
2 bar P1/PA supply pressure
outlet pressure supply pressure in bar
bar
18
15
12
9
6
3
300 600 900 1200 1500 1800 2100
flow rate in l/min
AP16-0960
10 bar
system
pressure8 bar
6 bar
4 bar
2 bar P1/PA supply pressure
outlet pressure supply pressure in bar
bar
18
15
12
9
6
3
400 800 1200 1600 2000 2400 2800
flow rate in l/min
AP16-1200
10 bar
system
pressure8 bar